
LaMSTI 2010 Math
Monday, May 30 Tuesday, May 31 Wednesday, June 1 Thursday, June 2 Friday, June 3

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 1

Welcome
109 Nicholson Calculus Lecture, Math 6300

Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski
203 Prescott

MathXL Calculus Lab, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Calculus Projects, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Lunch

Calculus Projects, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Seminar, Math 7999
Profs. Madden, Neubrander

203 Prescott

Monday, June 6 Tuesday, June 7 Wednesday, June 8 Thursday, June 9 Friday, June 10

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 2

Calculus Lecture, Math 6300
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

MathXL Calculus Lab, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Calculus Projects, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Lunch

Calculus Projects, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Seminar, Math 7999
Profs. Madden, Neubrander

203 Prescott

Monday, June 13 Tuesday, June 14 Wednesday, June 15 Thursday, June 16 Friday, June 17

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 3

Calculus Lecture, Math 6300
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

MathXL Calculus Lab, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Calculus Projects, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Lunch

Calculus Projects, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Seminar, Math 7999
Profs. Madden, Neubrander

203 Prescott

Monday, June 20 Tuesday, June 21 Wednesday, June 22 Thursday, June 23 Friday, June 24

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 4

Calculus AB Workshop
at Episcopal Hpart of Math 6300L

Final Exam Prep

Monday, June 27 Tuesday, June 28 Wednesday, June 29 Thursday, June 30 Friday, July 1

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 5

Calculus Lecture, Math 6300
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

MathXL Calculus Lab, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Calculus Projects, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Lunch

Calculus Projects, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Seminar, Math 7999
Profs. Madden, Neubrander

203 Prescott

Monday, July 4 Tuesday, July 5 Wednesday, July 6 Thursday, July 7 Friday, July 8

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 6

Calculus Lecture, Math 6300
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

MathXL Calculus Lab, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Calculus Projects, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Lunch

Calculus Projects, Math 6302
Profs. Neubrander, Wolenski

203 Prescott

Seminar, Math 7999
Profs. Madden, Neubrander

203 Prescott


